JH/HS Student Survey

Q1 What grade are you in?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

7th 16.89% 25
8th 14.86% 22
9th 16.89% 25
10th 14.19% 21
11th 16.22% 24
12th 20.95% 31
TOTAL 148
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Q2 Which best describes you?
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Q3 Which best describes you?
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Q4 Please select the option that best represents your thoughts.
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| help make my
school a bet...

My teachers
encourage...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Disagree
STRONGLY
AGREE
| can do well in school. 31.08%
46
I know how to get better at things that are hard for me. 19.05%
28
I understand how my family and school can support my 32.43%
academic success. 48
| actively take part in class. 25.00%
37
| have goals and plans for the future. 50.34%
74
| help make my school a better place. 15.07%
22
My teachers encourage students to learn. 21.62%
32
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Q5 Please select the option that best describes your feelings.

Answered: 148  Skipped: 0
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My teachers
thinkall...

My teachers
and...

My teachers
care about me.
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STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
My teachers encourage students to learn. 24.32%  61.49% 13.51% 0.68%
36 91 20 1 148
My teachers expect very good work from me. 34.69%  59.86% 4.08% 1.36%
51 88 6 2 147
My teachers notice if | have trouble learning something. 15.07% 45.89% 30.14% 8.90%
22 67 44 13 146
My teachers help me improve my work if | do not do well on 15.75% 52.05% 25.34% 6.85%
an assignment. 23 76 37 10 146
My teachers let me know when | am doing a good job. 23.97%  47.95% 22.60% 5.48%
35 70 33 8 146
My teachers think all students can do challenging 27.89%  48.98% 19.05% 4.08%
schoolwork. 41 72 28 6 147
My teachers and administrators (principal/superintendent) 15.86% 40.00% 27.59% 16.55%
value my opinion. 23 58 40 24 145
My teachers care about me. 23.61% 54.86% 16.67% 4.86%
34 79 24 7 144

8/19



JH/HS Student Survey

Q6 Please select the option that best represents your thoughts.

Answered: 147  Skipped: 1
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Disagree Strongly Di...
STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
All students receive high-quality instruction. 12.41%  46.90% 32.41% 8.28%
18 68 47 12 145
My school gives all students a chance to 21.77%  53.06% 20.41% 4.76%
succeed. 32 78 30 7 147
| am treated with respect by adults at my school. 17.36%  60.42% 15.28% 6.94%
25 87 22 10 144
| like going to school. 9.59% 34.25% 21.23% 34.93%
14 50 31 51 146
| am treated fairly at school. 10.88%  60.54% 20.41% 8.16%
16 89 30 12 147
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Q7 Please select the option that best describes how you feel.

Answered: 148  Skipped: 0
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This school
teaches and...
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. Strongly Ag... . Agree - Disagree
STRONGLY
AGREE
| feel safe at school. 22.45%
33
| worry about violence at this school. 8.78%
13
Students at my school are often bullied. 20.69%
30
I know how to report bullying at my school. 25.52%
37
My school handles discipline fairly. 8.84%
13
This school teaches and reinforces student self-discipline 12.16%
and responsibility. 18
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Q8 Please select the option that best represents your thoughts.

Answered: 147  Skipped: 1
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Disagree Strongly Di...
STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
My school is clean. 19.18%  61.64% 13.01% 6.16%
28 90 19 9 146
If | am overwhelmed because of a crisis, | know how to 19.05% 51.70% 23.13% 6.12%
get help. 28 76 34 9 147
I know what to do if | hear about dangerous behaviors at 21.09%  67.35% 10.20% 1.36%
school. 31 99 15 2 147
In case of emergency, | know what to do. 33.79% 58.62% 5.52% 2.07%
49 85 8 3 145
The school system assures student voices are heard 13.79%  37.93% 32.41% 15.86%
and respected. 20 55 a7 23 145
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Q9 Please select the option that best describes how you feel.

Answered: 148  Skipped: 0
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| get along well with others.

I know different ways to make and keep friends.
I know how to make friends with new people.

| care about how others feel.

| know how to get along with others, even if | disagree
with them.
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Q10 Please select the option that best describes how you feel.

Answered: 148  Skipped: 0
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| would attend
a different...
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. Strongly Ag...

| feel socially accepted.

| can help solve problems among my friends in a
positive way.

| can work with someone who has different opinions
than me.

| know how to disagree without starting a fight or an
argument.

I am good at solving conflict with others.

| would attend a different school if | could.
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